
Heavy Duty Foot Sealers

Foot Sealers

Foot Sealer

IMPULS SEALERS

This user friendly machine helps the operator to
adjust the heavier bags which is operated by feet
It has tiltable sealing jaws and an adjustable bag
rest, provided for operator's comfort. It also has
an adjustable electronic timer and audio-visual
sealing indicators.

HOT BAR SEALERS

Additional features of HOT BAR SEALERS
especially for sealing multi layer laminated bags.
Almost all multi layer laminated bags of
aluminium/ paper/ polyethylene/ polyurethane
can be sealed with the HOT BAR Sealers.

• Stainless Steel Versions Of The Above Models Are Also Available.

• Manufacturer reserves all rights to change product specification & its design without prior intimation.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

Sr.
No.

Model
Sealing Size

(in mm)

L

Power

Volt

Dimensions (in mm) Weight

L HW Watt KgW

1

2

MA 300FE 300 3 240 400 470 550 1070 22

3

MA 300FD 300 5 240 600 470 550 1070 25

4

5

6

7

MA 300FHB (LINING) 300 12 240 250 470 550 1070 20

8

MA 400FE 400 3 240 500 510 550 1070 26

9

MA 400FD 400 5 240 800 510 550 1070 28

10

MA 400FHB (LINING) 400 12 240 300 510 550 1070 24

MA 500FE 500 3 240 600 610 550 1070 32

MA 500FD

MA 500FHB (LINING)

500

500

5

12

240

240

1000

350

610

610

550

550

1070

1070

32

28

MA 625FD 625 5 240 1200 740 550 1070 36

Available in various size :

& Different sealing width : & Hot bar

12",16",20",24",30",36"

3mm, 5mm 12mm

14


