

## Foot Sealer



## **IMPULS SEALERS**

This user friendly machine helps the operator to adjust the heavier bags which is operated by feet It has tiltable sealing jaws and an adjustable bag rest, provided for operator's comfort. It also has an adjustable electronic timer and audio-visual sealing indicators.



Additional features of HOT BAR SEALERS especially for sealing multi layer laminated bags. Almost all multi layer laminated bags of aluminium/ paper/ polyethylene/ polyurethane can be sealed with the HOT BAR Sealers.



Available in various size: 12",16",20",24",30",36" & Different sealing width:3mm,5mm & Hot bar 12mm

## **TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:**

Sr.	Model	Sealing Size (in mm)		Power		Dimensions (in mm)			Weight
No.		L	W	Volt	Watt	L	W	Н	Kg
1	MA 300FE	300	3	240	400	470	550	1070	22
2	MA 300FD	300	5	240	600	470	550	1070	25
3	MA 300FHB (LINING)	300	12	240	250	470	550	1070	20
4	MA 400FE	400	3	240	500	510	550	1070	26
5	MA 400FD	400	5	240	800	510	550	1070	28
6	MA 400FHB (LINING)	400	12	240	300	510	550	1070	24
7	MA 500FE	500	3	240	600	610	550	1070	32
8	MA 500FD	500	5	240	1000	610	550	1070	32
9	MA 500FHB (LINING)	500	12	240	350	610	550	1070	28
10	MA 625FD	625	5	240	1200	740	550	1070	36

Manufacturer reserves all rights to change product specification & its design without prior intimation.
Stainless Steel Versions Of The Above Models Are Also Available.